## LIDOUNG481

(Re	questor's Name)	· ·		
(Ad	dress)			
·	•			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
	<del>-</del>			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
	_			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		i		

Office Use Only



000168058550

02/11/10--01006--026 \*\*160.00

FILED
10 FEB 11 PM 12: 32
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

D. BRUCE

FEB 12 2010

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration S Division of Co						
SUBJI	ECT:	Er	nergy S	Service	es USA		
			lame of Limited Liability Company				
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) a	are submit	ted for fil	ling.		
Please	return all corresp	condence concerning this n	natter to th	e follow	ing:		
		N	Marcia M				
			Name	of Person			
		Energ	<del></del>		SA, LLC.		
	Firm/Company					$\vec{A}_{i,j}$	
			616 Elindiea Lane				10 L
	Address AS				EB 1		
Milton, FL							E C C
			City/State				FLOSTA FL
•		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for futur	e annual r	eport notification	on)	BH X
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, ple	ase call:				
	<del></del>	ia Santeler	at (	850	)	983-668	8
	Name	of Person		Area Co	ode & Daytime	Telephone Nur	nber
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:				,	
<b>]</b> \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	C€	ertified (	ling Fee & Copy opy is enclosed	Certifi Certifi	0 Filing Fee, cate of Status & ed Copy nal copy is enclosed
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	ıs	Registr Division Clifton 2661 E	Courier Additation Section on of Corporate Building Executive Centarsee, FL 3236	tions ter Circle	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:						
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:						
	Energy Service	SUSA II C				
Energy Services USA, LLC,  (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")						
ARTICLE II - Address The mailing address and		principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:				
616 Elindiea Lane		616 Elindiea Lane				
Milton, FL 32570		Milton, FL 32570				
The name and the Florid						
**************************************	Erwin C. Santeler  Name					
	590 Eline	lies Lane				
590 Elindiea La Florida street address (P.O. Box 1)						
Milton,32570		FL SEE				
	City, State,	and Zip				
liability company at registered agent and ag statutes relating to the	the place designated in gree to act in this capac g proper and complete j	o accept service of process for the appeared limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as sity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S				
2	ruin (o)	nature (REOUIRED)				

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM Marcia M. Santeler 590 Elindiea Lane Milton, FL 32570 **MGR** E. Charles Santeler 590 Elindiea Lane Milton, FL 32570 (Use attachment if necessary) **ARTICLE V:** Effective date, if other than the date of filing: . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Marcia M. Santeler Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Filing Fees: